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Folgefonn skytterlag

Organisasjonsmedaljen H&V 2014

30-skudd Alle klasser

Skytterla
Jondal

Folgefonn
Folgefonn
Strandebarm
Strandebarm
Jondal
Strandebarm

XXX*9
*ng *
9X99X
9*X9X
*9*X9
V55 XX9X8
4 X8999

mmphmF

Kne
49
48
47
438
48
47
45

* *X*X

X**99
XX* * %
X99 * *
X9X99

©) KONGSBERG

TARGET SYSTEMS

Ligg
50
50
48
50
48
47
50

10-skudd

*gx*gx*x* *
97XX99X*9X
*X*X99**99
986 *9XXX99
799XX9989 *
8778*89*X9
78598X8 * *8

98
93
96
90
90
86
83

Omgang 30-skudd

*x*g * *x*x*
XX* * *xxgg *
9X9*9*X999
XX*9XX8889
9999XX*887
*999 *XX99X
898X987898

99
98
94
92
89
95
84

296 (15%)
289 (7*)
285 (8*)
280 (6*)
275 (6*)
275 (4*)
262 (2)

Side 1



